Condominium
GROVE ISLE CONDO A1101
#MLS: A11539915
$2350000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Garaz

Basen

2024/02/26

Miami, FL 33133

1 Grove Isle Dr, #A1101
243 m?

$18568

1979

3

2/1

v (2)
v

Grove isle condo a1101 for sale located at 1 Grove Isle Dr, #A1101 Miami, FL 33133. This comfortable and
most popular line at Grove Isle offers you tropical living in one of Miamis best locations! This residence is
situated in building 1 and offers a spacious 2,614 SF of living space, incredible open bay views from every
room, impact windows and sliding doors and two large balconies. The beautiful chefs kitchen has stainless
steel appliances, tons of cabinet space and a center island with additional storage. The primary suite has a large
walk-in closet, en-suite bathroom dual sinks, tub and separate shower. The third bedroom has beautiful floor
to ceiling wood built-ins making this room a perfect den or office. Live on a 20-acre tropical island in Coconut

Grove with full services and amenities.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



