Condominium GROVE ISLE CONDO A1101 #MLS: A11539915 \$ 2 350 000



Data oferty	2024/02/26
Miasto	Miami, FL 33133
Adres	1 Grove Isle Dr, #A1101
Powierznia	243 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 18 568
Rok budowy	1979
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	2/1
Garaż	<b>√</b> (2)
Basen	*

Grove isle condo a1101 for sale located at 1 Grove Isle Dr, #A1101 Miami, FL 33133. This comfortable and most popular line at Grove Isle offers you tropical living in one of Miamis best locations! This residence is situated in building 1 and offers a spacious 2,614 SF of living space, incredible open bay views from every room, impact windows and sliding doors and two large balconies. The beautiful chefs kitchen has stainless steel appliances, tons of cabinet space and a center island with additional storage. The primary suite has a large walk-in closet, en-suite bathroom dual sinks, tub and separate shower. The third bedroom has beautiful floor to ceiling wood built-ins making this room a perfect den or office. Live on a 20-acre tropical island in Coconut Grove with full services and amenities.

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380